Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.02
2:13.48
2:15.03
2:18.21
2:20.72
2:24.98
2:27.82
2:28.35
2:28.97
2:32.19
2:34.23
2:35.07
2:43.80
2:47.73

3:04.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.02
2:13.48
2:15.03
2:18.21
2:20.72
2:24.98
2:27.82

2:28.97
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Date

12/05/12
13/06/09
14/03/09
29/11/08
26/04/08
08/03/08
17/06/07
10/03/07
12/05/07
11/03/06
04/06/06
06/05/06
12/06/05
05/03/05
27/03/04

Date

12/05/12
13/06/09
14/03/09
29/11/08
26/04/08
08/03/08
17/06/07
12/05/07

Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet
Midlands Region Champs
Warwickshire County Champ
City of Coventry Nov Open
Coventry Spring Open Meet
Warwickshire Champs

East & West Midlands Age
Warwickshire County Champ
City of Coventry May Mt
Warwickshire Champs
Midlands Age Groups

City of Coventry May Open
Midland District Bagcat Champs
Warwickshire County Champs

Warwickshire Championships

Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet
Midlands Region Champs
Warwickshire County Champ
City of Coventry Nov Open
Coventry Spring Open Meet
Warwickshire Champs

East & West Midlands Age

City of Coventry May Mt

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

1

Level

1

1
1
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2:28.35 325 H 10/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2
2:34.23 289 H 04/06/06 Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Coventry 1
2:35.07 284 H 06/05/06 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Coventry 1
2:32.19 301 H 11/03/06 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Coventry 2
2:43.80 241 H 12/06/05  Midland District Bagcat Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1
2:47.73 224 H 05/03/05  Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1
3:04.62 168 H 27/03/04  Warwickshire Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
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