## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.02	494	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:13.48	446	Н	13/06/09	Midlands Region Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:15.03	431	Н	14/03/09	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:18.21	401	Н	29/11/08	City of Coventry Nov Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:20.72	380	Н	26/04/08	Coventry Spring Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:24.98	348	Н	08/03/08	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:27.82	328	Н	17/06/07	East & West Midlands Age	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:28.35	325	Н	10/03/07	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:28.97	320	Н	12/05/07	City of Coventry May Mt	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:32.19	301	Н	11/03/06	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:34.23	289	Н	04/06/06	Midlands Age Groups	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:35.07	284	Н	06/05/06	City of Coventry May Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:43.80	241	Н	12/06/05	Midland District Bagcat Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:47.73	224	Н	05/03/05	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:04.62	168	Н	27/03/04	Warwickshire Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.02	494	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:13.48	446	Н	13/06/09	Midlands Region Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:15.03	431	Н	14/03/09	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:18.21	401	Н	29/11/08	City of Coventry Nov Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:20.72	380	Н	26/04/08	Coventry Spring Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:24.98	348	Н	08/03/08	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:27.82	328	Н	17/06/07	East & West Midlands Age	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:28.97 Copyright 2024	320 <b>1</b>	Н	12/05/07	City of Coventry May Mt	Coventry	Co Coventry Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:28.35	325	Н	10/03/07	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:34.23	289	Н	04/06/06	Midlands Age Groups	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:35.07	284	Н	06/05/06	City of Coventry May Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:32.19	301	Н	11/03/06	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:43.80	241	Н	12/06/05	Midland District Bagcat Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:47.73	224	Н	05/03/05	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:04.62	168	Н	27/03/04	Warwickshire Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS